Bid Tabulation

37-02JUL09 - Dripping Springs Road Asphalt Overlay & Drainage Project				Christensen Construction		APAC Missouri		Average	
<u> </u>						711 71	J 1111000U11	7,10	iugo
	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	Mobilization	LS	1	\$10,500.00	\$10,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00
2	Removals - (includes Millings)	LS	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
3	Traffic Control	LS	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00
4	Ditching	LF	1800	\$9.00	\$16,200.00	\$8.92	\$16,056.00	\$8.96	\$16,128.00
5	Restoration	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,600.00	\$10,600.00	\$7,800.00	\$7,800.00
6	Erosion Control Fabric SC-150	SY	500	\$3.00	\$1,500.00	\$2.10	\$1,050.00	\$2.55	\$1,275.00
7	Erosion Control Fabric SC-350	SY	900	\$6.00	\$5,400.00	\$4.46	\$4,014.00	\$5.23	\$4,707.00
8	6" X 12" Rock Liner W/Fabric	CY	80	\$75.00	\$6,000.00	\$103.00	\$8,240.00	\$89.00	\$7,120.00
9	Type 1 Rip Rap W/Fabric	CY	30	\$75.00	\$2,250.00	\$103.00	\$3,090.00	\$89.00	\$2,670.00
10	Type 1 Roll Stone - (Shoulder / Driveway Transitions)	TON	315	\$36.00	\$11,340.00	\$23.00	\$7,245.00	\$29.50	\$9,292.50
11	12" Annualar Riveted CMP - Galvanized	LF	72		\$1,800.00	\$42.35	\$3,049.20	\$33.68	\$2,424.60
12	18" Culvert Liner - Includes Grout	LF	120	\$160.00	\$19,200.00	\$152.25	\$18,270.00	\$156.13	\$18,735.00
13	30" Culvert Liner - Includes Grout	LF	60	\$270.00	\$16,200.00	\$257.25	\$15,435.00	\$263.63	\$15,817.50
14	Headwall - West	EA	2	\$550.00	\$1,100.00	\$2,625.00	\$5,250.00	\$1,587.50	\$3,175.00
15	Headwall - Center	EA	2		\$1,300.00	\$2,835.00	\$5,670.00	\$1,742.50	\$3,485.00
16	Headwall - East	EA	2	\$700.00	\$1,400.00	\$3,150.00	\$6,300.00	\$1,925.00	\$3,850.00
17	4" PVC Drain Pipe	LF	140	\$5.00	\$700.00	\$27.40	\$3,836.00	\$16.20	\$2,268.00
18	12" X 12" Outflow Block	EA	2	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$1,800.00	\$3,600.00	\$950.00	\$1,900.00
19	Dig Out Repair	SY	300	\$80.00	\$24,000.00	\$81.00	\$24,300.00	\$80.50	\$24,150.00
20	Base Failure - Alternate Repair	SY	375	\$110.00	\$41,250.00	\$95.30	\$35,737.50	\$102.65	\$38,493.75
21	Asphalt Approach - Full Depth	SY	30	\$70.00	\$2,100.00	\$60.00	\$1,800.00	\$65.00	\$1,950.00
22	Ashphalt Swale Driveway - Full Depth	SY	60	\$70.00	\$4,200.00	\$60.00	\$3,600.00	\$65.00	\$3,900.00
23	Asphalt Driveway Replacement - Full Depth	SY	80	\$70.00	\$5,600.00	\$60.00	\$4,800.00	\$65.00	\$5,200.00
24	Asphalt BP-2, Wedge/Leveling Course	TON	250	\$73.00	\$18,250.00	\$70.65	\$17,662.50	\$71.83	\$17,956.25
25	Asphalt Surface BP-2	TON	820	\$73.00	\$59,860.00	\$63.65	\$52,193.00	\$68.33	\$56,026.50
26	Tru Pave Fabric	SY	2900	\$3.80	\$11,020.00	\$3.62	\$10,498.00	\$3.71	\$10,759.00
Bid Total				\$270,370.00		\$274,196.20		\$272,283.10	

Deduction Per Ton MoDot Asphalt Price Index	\$1.(V	•	\$2.00 Yes
Mobot Asphalt ince index	''	163	
Bid Bond	Yes	Yes	
Bid Response	Yes	Yes	
Work Authorization	Yes	Yes	
Statement of Bidders Qualifications	Yes	Yes	
Addendum #1	Yes	Yes	
Anti Collusion Statement	Yes	Yes	
Signature and Idntity of Bidder	Yes	Yes	
Bidders Acknowledgment	Yes	Yes	